Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Warranty 2-Years
*See Device Guide for More Detailed Information
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description  Region
MTQ-LAT3-B01 LTE Cat 1 Embedded Cellular SoM (AT&T)  US/Can
MTQ-LAT3-B02 Embedded LTE Ca1 Modem (AT&T)  US/Can
MTQ-LVW3-B01 LTE Cat 1 Embedded Cellular SoM (Verizon)  USA
MTQ-LVW3-B02 Embedded LTE Cat 1 Modem (Verizon)  USA
MTQ-H5-B01 HSPA+ Embedded Cellular SoM w/GPS  Global
MTQ-H5-B02 Embedded HSPA+ Modem w/GPS  Global
MTQ-EV3-B01-N2    EV-DO Embedded Cellular SoM w/GNSS (Sprint)  USA
MTQ-EV3-B02-N2    Embedded EV-DO Modem w/GNSS (Sprint)  USA
MTQ-EV3-B01-N16    EV-DO Embedded Cellular SoM w/GNSS (Aeris)  USA
MTQ-EV3-B02-N16    Embedded EV-DO Modem w/GNSS (Aeris)  USA
MTQ-C2-B01-N2    1xRTT Embedded Cellular SoM (Sprint)  USA
MTQ-C2-B02-N2    Embedded 1xRTT Modem (Sprint)  USA
MTQ-C2-B01-N16    1xRTT Embedded Cellular SoM (Aeris)  USA
MTQ-C2-B02-N16    Embedded 1xRTT Modem (Aeris)  USA
Developer Kit
Model Description  Region
MTUDK2-ST-CELL SocketModem® & Dragonfly Developer Kit   Global
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.